
 

List of Final Year Students who Appeared for the University Exam 

Sr. No. Name of students 
Enrollment 

number 

1 ANAMIKA   VATTI BA/22/19398 

2 ANJALI POTAI   BA/22/19409 

3 ANTI MANDAVI   BA/22/19414 

4 CHANDAN  KORRAM BA/22/19458 

5 DAMINI  KATLAM BVA/22/09453 

6 DEEPANSHU SAHU   BA/22/19474 

7 DENESHWARI  BAGHEL BVA/22/09455 

8 DURGESHWARI    BA/22/19499 

9 GITIKA  JAIN BA/22/19515 

10 HARISHANKAR   BVA/22/07404 

11 JANVI   VEDVYAS BA/22/14330 

12 JYOTI NAG   BA/22/19562 

13 LALESHWAR   BVA/22/07903 

14 MADANLAL    BVA/22/09477 

15 MAHESH KUMAR POTAI BVA/22/09478 

16 MANNU  RAM   BVA/22/09482 

17 MANOJ  WADDE BVA/22/09483 

18 PARNEET   KASHYAP BA/22/19695 

19 POONAM  NAG BVA/22/09491 
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20 PRADEEP KUMAR GAWDE BA/22/19705 

21 PREETI  KAWDE BVA/22/09492 

22 PRIYANKA  THAKUR BA/22/19722 

23 RENUKA YADAV   BVA/22/09499 

24 SAMSAY DUGGA    BA/21/07114 

25 SANTOSHI   BA/22/13908 

26 SARASWATI   NURETI BVA/22/09507 

27 SARITA  BHUARYA BVA/22/09508 

28 SAROJ POTAI    BA/22/19824 

29 SHAKINA  KURAISHI BA/22/19834 

30 SHIV KUMAR  BVA/22/09514 

31 SHIV KUMAR   BA/22/32409 

32 SHIVLAL   BVA/22/09515 

33 SURAJBATI  MANDAVI BA/22/19889 

34 TANTRIKA  MANDAVI BVA/22/09521 

35 VANDANA  KORRAM BVA/22/09529 

36 VIKASH KUMAR MANJHI BVA/22/09530 

37 YOGESHWAR NAG   BA/22/14139 

38 ADITI  RANA BVS/22/05045 

39 AGHAN SINGH  BVS/22/05046 

40 AKANT  JAYSWAL BVS/22/05047 

41 ANJALI  POTAI BVS/22/05050 

42 ARUN KUMAR  BVS/22/00158 

43 BALRAM   BS/22/28462 

44 CHAMELI   BVS/22/05058 

45 CHARAN SINGH DARRO BVS/22/05059 

46 CHETAN KUMAR NAG    BS/22/28489 



47 DEBRAT   BVS/22/05061 

48 GIRDHARI   BVS/22/05074 

49 GUNJA BAGHEL BS/21/17081 

50 HARSHA   BS/22/28540 

51 HEMLATA YADAV BS/22/28547 

52 JAGANEE MANDAVI   BS/21/17100 

53 KAVITA SEN   BS/22/28572 

54 KHUSHI SARKAR BVS/22/05089 

55 LAXMI PATEL BVS/22/05092 

56 LAXMI PATEL BS/22/28602 

57 LAXMIPRASAD   DHRUW BVS/22/05093 

58 MAHESHWAR BHEDIYA BVS/22/05096 

59 NAINA   DEWANGAN BVS/22/05105 

60 NANDLAL YADAV   BS/21/17193 

61 NEHA   THAKUR  BVS/22/05107 

62 NOKUL KUMAR  BVS/22/05111 

63 PANKAJ BESHRA BVS/22/05112 

64 PURNIMA   BVS/22/05117 

65 PUSHPA BELSARIYA BVS/22/05118 

66 RAHUL SALAM   BS/21/17246 

67 RAMDAI   BVS/22/05124 

68 RASHMI   BAGHEL BVS/22/05126 

69 RENUKA   BVS/22/05129 

70 REVTI   BVS/22/05130 

71 ROSHNI   BS/22/28718 

72 SAMET LAL  BVS/22/05134 

73 SANGEETA   BS/22/28726 



74 SATENDRA   YADAV BVS/22/05138 

75 SIMRAN   NAG BVS/22/05142 

76 SOMSINGH   BS/21/17328 

77 SUKMATI   BS/21/17335 

78 SUPRIYA  DEVNATH SMKV241482 

79 VANDANA   KUMETI BVS/22/05148 

80 VANITA   NETAM BVS/22/05149 

81 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

BHANDARI 
BVS/22/05151 

82 ABHISHEK  SHUKLA BVC/22/01435 

83 ADITI  SINGH THAKUR BC/22/31466 

84 AMULYRATN  SHRIWASTAV BVC/22/01437 

85 BHOOMI  JAIN BVC/22/01438 

86 DAMINI   SONI  BVC/22/01441 

87 DIKSHA   DEWANGAN BVC/22/01445 

88 GULAB CHAND NAG BVC/22/01448 

89 HARISH  DUGGA BVC/22/01450 

90 KRITI  NISHAD SMKV226915 

91 SANTOSH   BC/22/31504 

92 SEETA    BVC/22/01477 

93 SNEHA   DEVNATH  BVC/22/01478 

94 SUKLAL  WADDE BC/22/31511 

95 VIMLA  POTAI BVC/22/00785 

96 VISHVAJEET  SEN BC/22/31523 

97 
ABHINAV   SHUKLA BVS/22/06515 

98 
DHANESH   UIKE BVS/22/06518 

99 
KHULESHWARI   BVS/21/09715 

100 
CHAMPA   LAL BVS/21/09712 



101 
RAJESHWARI   WADDE BVS/21/09717 

102 
RAMIKA   BVS/21/09718 

103 
TEJPRAKASH   BVS/21/09720 

104 
AASHAMATI UIKEY SV23009507 

105 
BIRENDRA  SV23009510 

106 
HIMANI  SV23009517 

107 
KAMINI DEWANGAN SV23009518 

108 
SANDEEP  SV23009533 

109 AKASH YADAV BA/19/05782 

110 BHOUTIKA  
BA/19/05782 

111 CHANDRAKALA 
BVA/20/24502 

112 DEEPAK MANDAVI BA/20/31113 

113 DEEPIKA UIKEY BVA/20/24121 

114 DOMAN LAL BVA/20/24112 

115 GAURAV KUMAR BVA/20/22863 

116 HEMLAL BVA/20/24510 

117 JYOTSNA ACHALA BVA/20/23777 

118 KHORIN KOVACHI BVA/20/24158 

119 LOKESH SAHU BA/20/31499 

120 NILESHWARI BVA/20/24151 

121 PRABHA SALAM SMKV226968 

122 PRIYA HALDHAR 
BVA/20/23864 

123 PRIYANKA  
BVA/20/24524 

124 RAM LAL KUMETI 
BVA/20/24497 

125 RAMESHWARU BVA/20/24136 

126 RAVILAL  
BVA/20/21884 

127 RINKI BVA/19/03103 

128 SARASWATI TARAN BVA/20/24520 



129 TIKESHWARI NAG 
BA/20/31213 

130 
SHRISHTI SINGH 

BVA/22/06842 

131 ANIL KUMAR BVA/20/24472 

132 ANIL UIKEY BVA/20/24466 

133 ANURADHA MEDIYA BVA/20/21188 

134 GANGARAM DHRUW 
BA/20/31420 

135 HEMESH PATEL 
SMKV226969 

136 HIRA MOTI 
BVA/19/03055 

137 HIRAMANI KORRAM 
BVA/20/24512 

138 KALPANA  
BA/20/31129 

139 KAMINI MANJHI 
BVS/20/03787 

140 KAMITA YADAV  
BVA/20/24470 

141 LALITA NETAM 
BVA/20/22372 

142 LEELA  
BA/18/9144 

143 NARESH DEWANGAN  
BVA/20/03810 

144 NEHA KULDEEP 
BVA/20/24541 

145 PRAMESH SAMRATH 
BA/19/06427 

146 PRITI KACHLAM  
BVA/20/24492 

147 SHIVANI 
BVC/20/11661 

148 SURAJ NAG 
BVA/20/24517 

149 TANUJA NAG 
BA/20/28641 

150 UJWALA DEHARI 
BS/20/08083 

151 
AASHON  BA/20/31344 

152 ANAMIKA BAGHEL 
BVA/20/24467 

153 ANIL KUMAR 
SMKV226975 

154 ANSHIYA KARANGA  
BVA/19/03029 

155 BHARTI  
BVA/20/25415 

156 DEVKI 
BVA/20/23275 



157 DHARANTI BHOYAR 
BVA/20/24522 

158 KAMALESHWARI UIKEY 
BVA/20/24523 

159 KHELENDRA KUMAR NAG 
BA/20/31472 

160 LAKSHMIKANT DUGGA 
SMKV226976 

161 NANDANI NAG 
BVA/20/24499 

162 OM KUMARYA  
BVA/20/24482 

163 UGAMRAJ 
BVA/20/24552 

164 YAMUNA NAG 
BVA/20/24489 

165 
ANITA  SMKV226970 

166 GANGA DAI 
BA/20/35046 

167 HEMLATA DHRUW  
BVA/20/24528 

168 JAYBATI  
BA/20/31454 

169 KIRAN 
BVA/20/23329 

170 KOUSHILYA USENDI 
BA/20/31481 

171 LAKSHMI NURETI  
BA/18/9142 

172 MAHRIN USENDI  
SMKV226971 

173 NAMITA BELSARIYA  
SMKV226972 

174 NARSU RAM 
BVS/20/03834 

175 RAJESH KUMAR 
SMKV226973 

176 RAMSILA KORRAM  
BVA/20/24557 

177 SANGINI SALAM 
BA/19/06489 

178 SAHANGU RAM  
BA/20/29857 

179 SANDHYA BAGHEL 
BVA/20/24539 

180 SIYABATI DUGGA  
BVA/20/24459 

181 VARSHA KOMRE 
BVA/20/23854 

182 VINAY KUMAR 
SMKV226974 

183 YOGESH  
BVA/19/03132 

184 AHILYA POTAI 
BA/19/05779 



185 
ANNU BVA/20/24546 

186 BABITA DARRO 
BA/19/05786 

187 GULSHA PATRA  
BA/20/31341 

188 JAGESHWARI KORETI 
BVS/19/03434 

189 KAUSHAL KUMAR  
SMKV226966 

190 MEHAR SINGH  
BVS/18/04292 

191 PAYAL POYAM  
BVS/20/03782 

192 RAKESH KUMAR 
BVA/20/24520 

193 
ANIL KUMAR DUGGA  BVS/20/03821 

194 ANISH BHASKAR 
SMKV226963 

195 ARSHIYA KHAN 
BS/20/07922 

196 BHOGESHWAR NAG 
BS2026665 

197 FULMA KAWALE  
BS/20/08099 

198 GAUTAM KULDEEP 
BVS/19/02458 

199 KHOMESH KEARYA  
BVS/20/03847 

200 MEENA  
BVS/20/00625 

201 PRIYA THAKUR  
BS/20/08021 

202 ROHIT KUNJAM  
BS/20/20/08064 

203 SANJAY USENDI  
BVS/20/03868 

204 VEDPRAKASH BHOYAR 
BVS/20/03822 

205 VEENA SINHA  
BVS/20/02688 

 

 

 



 

List of Final Year Students Who Passed the University Exam 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of students Enrollment number 

1 ANAMIKA   VATTI BA/22/19398 

2 ANJALI POTAI   BA/22/19409 

3 ANTI MANDAVI   BA/22/19414 

4 CHANDAN  KORRAM BA/22/19458 

5 DAMINI  KATLAM BVA/22/09453 

6 DEEPANSHU SAHU   BA/22/19474 

7 DENESHWARI  BAGHEL BVA/22/09455 

8 DURGESHWARI    BA/22/19499 

9 GITIKA  JAIN BA/22/19515 

10 HARISHANKAR   BVA/22/07404 

11 JANVI   VEDVYAS BA/22/14330 

12 JYOTI NAG   BA/22/19562 

13 LALESHWAR   BVA/22/07903 

14 MADANLAL    BVA/22/09477 

15 MAHESH KUMAR POTAI BVA/22/09478 

16 MANNU  RAM   BVA/22/09482 

17 MANOJ  WADDE BVA/22/09483 

18 PARNEET   KASHYAP BA/22/19695 

19 POONAM  NAG BVA/22/09491 

20 PRADEEP KUMAR GAWDE BA/22/19705 

21 PREETI  KAWDE BVA/22/09492 

22 PRIYANKA  THAKUR BA/22/19722 

23 RENUKA YADAV   BVA/22/09499 

24 SAMSAY DUGGA    BA/21/07114 

25 SARASWATI   NURETI BVA/22/09507 

26 SARITA  BHUARYA BVA/22/09508 

27 SAROJ POTAI    BA/22/19824 

28 SHAKINA  KURAISHI BA/22/19834 

29 SHIV KUMAR  BVA/22/09514 

30 SHIV KUMAR   BA/22/32409 

31 SHIVLAL   BVA/22/09515 

32 SURAJBATI  MANDAVI BA/22/19889 

33 TANTRIKA  MANDAVI BVA/22/09521 

34 VANDANA  KORRAM BVA/22/09529 

35 VIKASH KUMAR MANJHI BVA/22/09530 

36 YOGESHWAR NAG   BA/22/14139 

37 ADITI  RANA BVS/22/05045 

38 AGHAN SINGH  BVS/22/05046 
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39 AKANT  JAYSWAL BVS/22/05047 

40 ANJALI  POTAI BVS/22/05050 

41 BALRAM   BS/22/28462 

42 CHAMELI   BVS/22/05058 

43 CHARAN SINGH DARRO BVS/22/05059 

44 CHETAN KUMAR NAG    BS/22/28489 

45 DEBRAT   BVS/22/05061 

46 GIRDHARI   BVS/22/05074 

47 GUNJA  BAGHEL BS/21/17081 

48 HARSHA   BS/22/28540 

49 HEMLATA  YADAV BS/22/28547 

50 JAGANEE MANDAVI   BS/21/17100 

51 KAVITA SEN   BS/22/28572 

52 KHUSHI  SARKAR BVS/22/05089 

53 LAXMI  PATEL BVS/22/05092 

54 LAXMI  PATEL BS/22/28602 

55 LAXMIPRASAD   DHRUW BVS/22/05093 

56 MAHESHWAR  BHEDIYA BVS/22/05096 

57 NAINA   DEWANGAN BVS/22/05105 

58 NANDLAL YADAV   BS/21/17193 

59 NEHA   THAKUR  BVS/22/05107 

60 NOKUL KUMAR  BVS/22/05111 

61 PANKAJ  BESHRA BVS/22/05112 

62 PURNIMA   BVS/22/05117 

63 PUSHPA  BELSARIYA BVS/22/05118 

64 RAHUL SALAM   BS/21/17246 

65 RAMDAI   BVS/22/05124 

66 RASHMI   BAGHEL BVS/22/05126 

67 RENUKA   BVS/22/05129 

68 REVTI   BVS/22/05130 

69 ROSHNI   BS/22/28718 

70 SAMET LAL  BVS/22/05134 

71 SANGEETA   BS/22/28726 

72 SATENDRA   YADAV BVS/22/05138 

73 SIMRAN   NAG BVS/22/05142 

74 SOMSINGH   BS/21/17328 

75 SUKMATI   BS/21/17335 

76 SUPRIYA  DEVNATH SMKV241482 

77 VANDANA   KUMETI BVS/22/05148 

78 VANITA   NETAM BVS/22/05149 

79 
VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

BHANDARI 
BVS/22/05151 

80 ABHISHEK  SHUKLA BVC/22/01435 



81 ADITI  SINGH THAKUR BC/22/31466 

82 AMULYRATN  SHRIWASTAV BVC/22/01437 

83 BHOOMI  JAIN BVC/22/01438 

84 DAMINI   SONI  BVC/22/01441 

85 DIKSHA   DEWANGAN BVC/22/01445 

86 GULAB CHAND NAG BVC/22/01448 

87 HARISH  DUGGA BVC/22/01450 

88 KRITI  NISHAD SMKV226915 

89 SANTOSH   BC/22/31504 

90 SEETA    BVC/22/01477 

91 SNEHA   DEVNATH  BVC/22/01478 

92 SUKLAL  WADDE BC/22/31511 

93 VIMLA  POTAI BVC/22/00785 

94 VISHVAJEET  SEN BC/22/31523 

95 ABHINAV   SHUKLA BVS/22/06515 

96 Bhoutika  BA/19/05782 

97 Chandrakala BVA/20/24502 

98 Deepak Mandavi BA/20/31113 

99 Deepika Uikey BVA/20/24121 

100 Doman lal BVA/20/24112 

101 Gaurav Kumar BVA/20/22863 

102 Hemlal BVA/20/24510 

103 Jyotsna Achala BVA/20/23777 

104 Khorin Kovachi BVA/20/24158 

105 Lokesh Sahu BA/20/31499 

106 Nileshwari BVA/20/24151 

107 Prabha Salam SMKV226968 

108 Priya Haldhar BVA/20/23864 

109 Priyanka  BVA/20/24524 

110 Ram lal Kumeti BVA/20/24497 

111 Rameshwaru BVA/20/24136 

112 Ravilal  BVA/20/21884 

113 Rinki BVA/19/03103 

114 Saraswati Taran BVA/20/24520 

115 Tikeshwari Nag BA/20/31213 

116 Shrishti Singh BVA/22/06842 

117 Anil Kumar BVA/20/24472 

118 Anil Uikey BVA/20/24466 

119 Anuradha Mediya BVA/20/21188 

120 Hiramani Korram BVA/20/24512 

121 Kalpana  BA/20/31129 

122 Kamini Manjhi BVS/20/03787 

123 Leela  BA/18/9144 



124 Pramesh Samrath BA/19/06427 

125 Priti Kachlam  BVA/20/24492 

126 Tanuja Nag BA/20/28641 

127 Ujwala Dehari BS/20/08083 

128 Anil Kumar SMKV226975 

129 Anshiya Karanga  BVA/19/03029 

130 Bharti  BVA/20/25415 

131 Dharanti Bhoyar BVA/20/24522 

132 Kamaleshwari Uikey BVA/20/24523 

133 Khelendra Kumar Nag BA/20/31472 

134 Lakshmikant Dugga SMKV226976 

135 Nandani Nag BVA/20/24499 

136 Om Kumarya  BVA/20/24482 

137 Ugamraj BVA/20/24552 

138 Yamuna Nag BVA/20/24489 

139 Anita  SMKV226970 

140 Hemlata Dhruw  BVA/20/24528 

141 Jaybati  BA/20/31454 

142 Kiran BVA/20/23329 

143 Mahrin Usendi  SMKV226971 

144 Namita Belsariya  SMKV226972 

145 Narsu Ram BVS/20/03834 

146 Rajesh Kumar SMKV226973 

147 Ramsila Korram  BVA/20/24557 

148 Sangini Salam BA/19/06489 

149 Sahangu Ram  BA/20/29857 

150 Sandhya Baghel BVA/20/24539 

151 Siyabati Dugga  BVA/20/24459 

152 Varsha Komre BVA/20/23854 

153 Vinay Kumar SMKV226974 

154 Yogesh  BVA/19/03132 

155 Annu BVA/20/24546 

156 Babita darro BA/19/05786 

157 Jageshwari Koreti BVS/19/03434 

158 Kaushal Kumar  SMKV226966 

159 Mehar Singh  BVS/18/04292 

160 Payal Poyam  BVS/20/03782 

161 Rakesh Kumar BVA/20/24520 

162 Anish Bhaskar SMKV226963 

163 Arshiya Khan BS/20/07922 

164 Fulma Kawale  BS/20/08099 

165 Gautam Kuldeep BVS/19/02458 

166 Khomesh Kearya  BVS/20/03847 



167 Meena  BVS/20/00625 

168 Priya Thakur  BS/20/08021 

169 Vedprakash Bhoyar BVS/20/03822 

170 Veena Sinha  BVS/20/02688 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Program 

Code 

Program Name Number of students 

appeared in the final 

year examination 

Number of 

students passed in 

final year 

examination 

Pass 

Percentage 

1 UGBA B.A. 37 36 97.30 

2 UGBS B.Sc. 44 43 97.73 

3 UGBC B.Com. 15 15 100.00 

4 UGCA B.C.A. 7 0 0.00 

5 UGID D.C.A. 6 0 0.00 

6 MASG M.A. Geography 21 20 95.24 

7 MASE M.A. Economics 20 12 60.00 

8 MASS M.A. Sociology 15 11 73.33 

9 
MASP 

M.A. Political 

Science  19 17 89.47 

10 MAAH M.A. Hindi 8 7 87.50 

11 MAAE M.A. English NA NA NA 

12 MSSC M.Sc. Chemistry 13 9 69.23 

13 MSLB M.Sc. Botany NA NA NA 

14 MSLZ M.Sc. Zoology NA NA NA 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

Annual Examination Report- 2023-24 

Govt. Swami Atmanand Post Graduate College, Narayanpur in the session 2023-24 conducted the 

final year/ semester examination of B.A., B.Sc., B. Com., B.C.A., D.C.A, M.A. in Geography, Economics, 

Sociology, Political Science, Hindi and M.Sc. in Chemistry. A total of 205 candidates appeared in the 

examination out of which 170 candidates passed out in the above-mentioned session. The passed percentage 

was 82.92% 

 

 

Enclosure 

1. Result Sheet 
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